HEODMOT IO MN

Gildan® - Youth Heavy Cotton™ 100% Cotton T-Shirt

This shirt is crafted from 5.3-ounce, 100% cotton for a natural, comfortable feel that kids love.
Blended fabric options are available in various heather and safety colors, offering a combination of
softness and strength that stands up to repeated wear and washes. Whether you choose solid or
blended tones, each tee keeps its color and shape over time.

Product
Material
Sizes

Colors

T-G5000B
Cotton/Polyester
XS - XL

Aquatic,Ash,Ash Grey,Azalea,Black,Blue
Dusk,Cardinal Red,Carolina
Blue,Charcoal,Cobalt,

Coral Silk,Daisy,Dark Chocolate,Dark
Heather,Dusty Rose,Electric Green,Forest
Green,Garnet,

Gold,Graphite Heather,Heather Navy,Heather
Red,Heather Sapphire,Indigo Blue,Irish Green,
Kiwi,Light Blue,Light Pink,Lime,Maroon,Military
Green,Mint Green,Natural,Navy,Neon Blue,



Imprint Method

Imprint Location

Digital Proof
Minimum Qty
Blank Price on (P) Size/ 12
Qty
XS $20.4
0
S $20.4
0
M $20.4
0
L $20.4
0
XL $20.4
0

Heat TransferPrice on (P) Siz

24

$14.5
2

$14.5
2

$14.5
2

$14.5
2

$14.5
2

36

$10.6

0

$10.6

0

$10.6

0

$10.6

0

$10.6

0

e/
Qt
y

XS

Neon Green,Off
White,Orange,Purple,Red,Royal,Safety
Orange,Safety Green,Safety Pink,Sand
Sapphire,Sky,Sport Grey,Tennessee
Orange,Texas Orange, Tropical
Blue,Violet,Yellow Haze,White

Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery

Full Front, Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest,

Left Sleeve, Right Sleeve
$20(P) (Required)
12

48 72 96 144 288

$9.62 $7.66 $7.64 $6.68 $5.70

$9.62 $7.66 $7.64 $6.68 $5.70

$9.62 $7.66 $7.64 $6.68 $5.70

$9.62 $7.66 $7.64 $6.68 $5.70

576

$5.20

$5.20

$5.20

$5.20

$9.62 $7.66 $7.64 $6.68 $5.70 $5.20
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4

$2 $1 $1 $1 $9. $9. $8.
24 65 26 16 66 64 68

$2 $1 $1 $1 $9. $9. $8.
24 65 26 16 66 64 68

$2 $1 $1 $1 $9. $9. $8.
24 65 26 16 66 64 68

$2 $1 $1 $1 $9. $9. $8.
24 65 26 16 66 64 68
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Size / 12 24
Qty

XS $28.22 $23.50
S $28.22 $23.50
M $28.22 $23.50
L $28.22 $23.50
XL $28.22 $23.50
Print Location Price on (P)
Qty 12 24
Full $0.00 $0.00
Front

Full $2.00 $2.00
Back

Left $2.00 $2.00
Chest

Right $2.00 $2.00
Chest

Left $2.00 $2.00
Sleeve

Right $2.00 $2.00
Sleeve

36

$21.14
$21.14
$21.14
$21.14

$21.14

36

$0.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

Production Time Charges Qty / Days

12 -35

36 - 47

48 - 71

72 -95

96 - 143

144 - 287

0 2 0 2
XL $2 $1 $1 $1 $9. $9. $8. $7. 9$7.
24 65 26 16 66 64 68 70 20
0 2 0 2
EmbroideryPrice on (P)
48 72 96 144 288 576
$18.78 $18.12 $17.48 $16.88 $16.30 $15.76
$18.78 $18.12 $17.48 $16.88 $16.30 $15.76
$18.78 $18.12 $17.48 $16.88 $16.30 $15.76
$18.78 $18.12 $17.48 $16.88 $16.30 $15.76
$18.78 $18.12 $17.48 $16.88 $16.30 $15.76
48 72 96 144 288 576
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
10 Days 7 Days 5 Days
Free $87.28 $132.96
Free $155.28 $189.28
Free $225.12 $316.16
Free $309.92 $467.68
Free $419.84 $565.36
Free $617.12 $732.96



288 - 575 Free $1122.72 $1324.64

576+ Free $1745.44 $2249.28
Shipping Time Charges Qty / Days 4 Days 2 Days
12 - 35 Free $80.64
36 - 47 Free $85.68
48 - 71 Free $94.56

72 -95 Free $141.84

96 - 143 Free $130.56

144 - 287 Free $213.12

288 - 575 Free $368.64

576+ Free $720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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