



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Gildan® - Youth Heavy Cotton™ 100% Cotton T-Shirt



This shirt is crafted from 5.3-ounce, 100% cotton for a natural, comfortable feel that kids love. Blended fabric options are available in various heather and safety colors, offering a combination of softness and strength that stands up to repeated wear and washes. Whether you choose solid or blended tones, each tee keeps its color and shape over time.

Product	T-G5000B
Material	Cotton/Polyester
Sizes	XS - XL
Colors	Aquatic, Ash, Ash Grey, Azalea, Black, Blue Dusk, Cardinal Red, Carolina Blue, Charcoal, Cobalt, Coral Silk, Daisy, Dark Chocolate, Dark Heather, Dusty Rose, Electric Green, Forest Green, Garnet, Gold, Graphite Heather, Heather Navy, Heather Red, Heather Sapphire, Indigo Blue, Irish Green, Kiwi, Light Blue, Light Pink, Lime, Maroon, Military Green, Mint Green, Natural, Navy, Neon Blue, Neon Green, Off White, Orange, Purple, Red, Royal, Safety Orange, Safety Green, Safety Pink, Sand, Sapphire, Sky, Sport Grey, Tennessee Orange, Texas Orange, Tropical Blue, Violet, Yellow Haze, White
Imprint Method	Blank, Heat Transfer, Embroidery
Imprint Location	Full Front, Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest, Left Sleeve, Right Sleeve
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	12

Blank Price on (P)	Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
	XS	\$20.40	\$14.52	\$10.60	\$9.62	\$7.66	\$7.64	\$6.68	\$5.70	\$5.20
	S	\$20.40	\$14.52	\$10.60	\$9.62	\$7.66	\$7.64	\$6.68	\$5.70	\$5.20
	M	\$20.40	\$14.52	\$10.60	\$9.62	\$7.66	\$7.64	\$6.68	\$5.70	\$5.20
	L	\$20.40	\$14.52	\$10.60	\$9.62	\$7.66	\$7.64	\$6.68	\$5.70	\$5.20
	XL	\$20.40	\$14.52	\$10.60	\$9.62	\$7.66	\$7.64	\$6.68	\$5.70	\$5.20

Heat Transfer	Price on (P)	Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
		XS	\$22.40	\$16.52	\$12.60	\$11.62	\$9.66	\$9.64	\$8.68	\$7.70	\$7.20
		S	\$22.40	\$16.52	\$12.60	\$11.62	\$9.66	\$9.64	\$8.68	\$7.70	\$7.20
		M	\$22.40	\$16.52	\$12.60	\$11.62	\$9.66	\$9.64	\$8.68	\$7.70	\$7.20
		L	\$22.40	\$16.52	\$12.60	\$11.62	\$9.66	\$9.64	\$8.68	\$7.70	\$7.20
		XL	\$22.40	\$16.52	\$12.60	\$11.62	\$9.66	\$9.64	\$8.68	\$7.70	\$7.20

Embroidery Price on (P)

Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
XS	\$28.22	\$23.50	\$21.14	\$18.78	\$18.12	\$17.48	\$16.88	\$16.30	\$15.76
S	\$28.22	\$23.50	\$21.14	\$18.78	\$18.12	\$17.48	\$16.88	\$16.30	\$15.76
M	\$28.22	\$23.50	\$21.14	\$18.78	\$18.12	\$17.48	\$16.88	\$16.30	\$15.76
L	\$28.22	\$23.50	\$21.14	\$18.78	\$18.12	\$17.48	\$16.88	\$16.30	\$15.76
XL	\$28.22	\$23.50	\$21.14	\$18.78	\$18.12	\$17.48	\$16.88	\$16.30	\$15.76

Print Location Price on (P)

Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
Full Front	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Full Back	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Left Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Right Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Left Sleeve	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Right Sleeve	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 35	Free	\$87.28	\$132.96
36 - 47	Free	\$155.28	\$189.28
48 - 71	Free	\$225.12	\$316.16
72 - 95	Free	\$309.92	\$467.68
96 - 143	Free	\$419.84	\$565.36
144 - 287	Free	\$617.12	\$732.96
288 - 575	Free	\$1122.72	\$1324.64
576+	Free	\$1745.44	\$2249.28

Shipping Time Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
12 - 35	Free	\$80.64

36 - 47	Free	\$85.68
48 - 71	Free	\$94.56
72 - 95	Free	\$141.84
96 - 143	Free	\$130.56
144 - 287	Free	\$213.12
288 - 575	Free	\$368.64
576+	Free	\$720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET